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Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

Institute Type

Institute Name

Academic Program

Seat Type / Category

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023

JoSAA

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTls for the Academic Year 2023-24

Indian Institute of Technology
ALL
ALL

ALL v

s

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks.
Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering and M. Tech. in Structural
Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR .aspx

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

12511

18989

1852

3354

4326

5905

1941

3985

798

1349

13350

14997

21229

2341

3354

5274

7192

2799

3985

858

1349

16386
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Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Civil Engineering and M. Tech. in Structural
Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Civil Engineering and M. Tech. in Structural
Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Civil Engineering and M. Tech. in Structural
Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Civil Engineering and M. Tech. in Structural
Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Civil Engineering and M. Tech. in Structural
Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Civil Engineering and M. Tech. in Structural
Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Civil Engineering and M. Tech. in Structural
Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Civil Engineering and M.Tech in Transportation
Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Civil Engineering and M.Tech in Transportation
Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Civil Engineering and M.Tech in Transportation
Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Civil Engineering and M.Tech in Transportation
Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Civil Engineering and M.Tech in Transportation
Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Civil Engineering and M.Tech in Transportation
Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Civil Engineering and M.Tech in Transportation
Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Civil Engineering and M.Tech in Transportation
Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Civil Engineering and M.Tech in Transportation
Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Civil Engineering and M.Tech. in Environmental
Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Civil Engineering and M.Tech. in Environmental
Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Civil Engineering and M.Tech. in Environmental
Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Civil Engineering and M.Tech. in Environmental
Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Civil Engineering and M.Tech. in Environmental
Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Civil Engineering and M.Tech. in Environmental
Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR .aspx
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Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

SC

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

23095

2562

4094

4896

2142

4616

1025

14819

21572

2438

4301

5351

8395

2744

1233

1514

15346

22009

2642

4349

5601

2749

23095

2562

4094

5952

2142

4616

1025

15374

21572

2438

4301

5663

8395

2746

1233

1514

16123

22009

2658

4349

5991

2749
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Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Technology (Dual Degree))

Civil Engineering and M.Tech. in Environmental
Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Civil Engineering and M.Tech. in Environmental
Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))

Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))

Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))

Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))

Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))

Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))

Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))

Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))

Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))

JoSAA

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Electrical Engineering and M.Tech Power Electronics Al

and Drives (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR .aspx

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
(PwD)
SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

3584

1154

1529

3423

102

198

340

792

664

1833

41

308

1035

159

466

3287

7882

132

457

1148

2763

747

212

601

7414

3584

1154

3101

5206

102

198

367

792

1134

2291

41

651

1056

268

466

3468

7882

132

457

1284

2763

747

212

601

7902
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Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

JoSAA

Electrical Engineering and M.Tech Power Electronics
and Drives (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Electrical Engineering and M.Tech Power Electronics
and Drives (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Electrical Engineering and M.Tech Power Electronics
and Drives (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Electrical Engineering and M.Tech Power Electronics
and Drives (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Electrical Engineering and M.Tech Power Electronics
and Drives (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Electrical Engineering and M.Tech Power Electronics
and Drives (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Electrical Engineering and M.Tech Power Electronics
and Drives (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR .aspx

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

15560

1345

2747

2891

5790

1977

767

5193

15560

1345

2747

3014

5790

1977

767

7714
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