

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



Opening and Closing Ranks	
Round No	6 🗸
Institute Type	Indian Institute of Technology
Institute Name	ALL
Academic Program	ALL
Seat Type / Category	ALL 🗸
	Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	12511	14997
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18989	21229
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1852	2341
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3354	3354
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4326	5274
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5905	7192
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	1941	2799
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3985	3985
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	798	858
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1349	1349
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Civil Engineering and M. Tech. in Structural Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	13350	16386

04/04/2024, 16:36

JoSAA

/2024, 16:36		Josaa				
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Civil Engineering and M. Tech. in Structural Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	23095	23095
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Civil Engineering and M. Tech. in Structural Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2562	2562
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Civil Engineering and M. Tech. in Structural Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4094	4094
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Civil Engineering and M. Tech. in Structural Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4896	5952
ndian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Civil Engineering and M. Tech. in Structural Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	2142	2142
ndian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Civil Engineering and M. Tech. in Structural Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4616	4616
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Civil Engineering and M. Tech. in Structural Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	1025	1025
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Civil Engineering and M.Tech in Transportation Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	14819	15374
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Civil Engineering and M.Tech in Transportation Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	21572	21572
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Civil Engineering and M.Tech in Transportation Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2438	2438
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Civil Engineering and M.Tech in Transportation Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4301	4301
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Civil Engineering and M.Tech in Transportation Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	5351	5663
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Civil Engineering and M.Tech in Transportation Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8395	8395
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Civil Engineering and M.Tech in Transportation Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	2744	2746
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Civil Engineering and M.Tech in Transportation Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	1233	1233
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Civil Engineering and M.Tech in Transportation Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1514	1514
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Civil Engineering and M.Tech. in Environmental Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	15346	16123
ndian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Civil Engineering and M.Tech. in Environmental Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	22009	22009
ndian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Civil Engineering and M.Tech. in Environmental Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2642	2658
ndian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Civil Engineering and M.Tech. in Environmental Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4349	4349
ndian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Civil Engineering and M.Tech. in Environmental Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	5601	5991
Indian Institute of Technology	Civil Engineering and M.Tech. in Environmental Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	2749	2749

04/04/2024, 16:36

JoSAA

te direction de la Companya de la c	Technology (Dual Degree))		66	E I I	2504	2504
ndian Institute of Technology 3hubaneswar	Civil Engineering and M.Tech. in Environmental Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3584	3584
ndian Institute of Technology Shubaneswar	Civil Engineering and M.Tech. in Environmental Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	1154	1154
ndian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1529	3101
ndian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3423	5206
ndian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	102	102
ndian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	198	198
ndian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	340	367
ndian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	792	792
ndian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	664	1134
ndian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1833	2291
ndian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	41	41
ndian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	308	651
ndian Institute of Technology 3hubaneswar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1035	1056
ndian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	159	268
ndian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	466	466
ndian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3287	3468
ndian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7882	7882
ndian Institute of Technology 3hubaneswar	Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	132	132
ndian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	457	457
ndian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1148	1284
ndian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2763	2763
ndian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	747	747
ndian Institute of Technology 3hubaneswar	Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	212	212
ndian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	601	601
ndian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Electrical Engineering and M.Tech Power Electronics and Drives (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7414	7902

04/04/2024, 16:36

JoSAA

Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Electrical Engineering and M.Tech Power Electronics and Drives (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15560	15560
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Electrical Engineering and M.Tech Power Electronics and Drives (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1345	1345
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Electrical Engineering and M.Tech Power Electronics and Drives (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2747	2747
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Electrical Engineering and M.Tech Power Electronics and Drives (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2891	3014
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Electrical Engineering and M.Tech Power Electronics and Drives (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5790	5790
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Electrical Engineering and M.Tech Power Electronics and Drives (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	1977	1977
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Electrical Engineering and M.Tech Power Electronics and Drives (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	767	767
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	5193	7714
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI				